2024 Chief Minister’'s Reading Challenge Series Lists

Author Series Title Year ISBN
published
Transition to Year 2

Helen Millroy Tales from the Bush Mob Willy-Willy Wagtail 2020 9781925936605
The Emu who Ran Through the Sky 2021 9781925936018
The Cockatoo Wars 2023 9781922613554

Years 3to 4

Mike Barry Action Tank Action Tank 2022 9781949514919
Action Tank 2 2023 9781639691654

Aaron Blabey Bad Guys Series The Bad Guys 2016 9781760662967
Mission Unpluckable 2016 9781760154127
The Furball Strikes Back 2017 9781760157265
Attack of the Zittens 2017 9781760158774
Intergalactic Gas 2017 9781760279479
Alien vs Bad Guys 2018 9781760279486
Do-You-Think-He-Saurus?! 2018 9781760279493
Superbad 2018 9781760279509
The Big Bad Wolf 2019 9781742993737
Baddest Day Ever 2019 9781742993720
Dawn of the Underlord 2020 9781760668662
The One 2020 9781760668679
Cut to the Chase 2021 9781760668686
They’re Bee'Hind You! 2021 9781760668693
Open Wide and Say Arrrgh! 2022 9781761200809
The Others?! 2022 9781761200816
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Dav Pilkey Dog Man
Mara Maddy Dragon Girls
Sam Kerr Kicking Goals

Dog Man

Dog Man Unleashed

A Tale of Two Kittens

Dog Man and the Cat Kid

Lord of the Fleas

Brawl of the Wild

For Whom the Ball Rolls

Fetch-22

Grime and Punishment

Mothering Heights

Twenty Thousand Fleas Under the Sea
Azmina the Gold Glitter Dragon
Willa the Silver Glitter Dragon
Naomithe Rainbow Glitter Dragon
Mei the Ruby Treasure Dragon
Aisha the Sapphire Treasure Dragon
Quinn the Jade Treasure Dragon
Rosie the Twilight Dragon

Phoebe the Moonlight Dragon
Stella the Starlight Dragon

The Flip Out

A New Knight

Sports Day

published
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022

9780545581608
9780545935203
9780545935210
9780545935180
9780545935173
9781338236576
9781338236590
9781338323214
9781338535624
9781338680454
9781338801910
9781761123252
9781761123269
9781761123276
9781338680669
9781338680676
9781761202933
9781761291746
9781761291753
9781338846614
9781761100857
9781761100888
9781761100918
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Finals Fever 2022 9781761100949
Cup Countdown! 2023 9781761100970
Ash Barty Little Ash Perfect Match 2022 9781460762769
Friendship Fix-it! 2022 9781460762776
Tennis Rush 2022 9781460762783
Goal Getter! 2022 9781460762790
Party Problem! 2022 9781460762806
Lost Luck! 2022 9781460762813
Rachel Delahaye Mort the Meek The Raven’s Revenge 2021 9781788953146
The Monstrous Quest 2022 9781788953153
The Perilous Prophecy 2023 9781788955706
Nathan Luff The Nerd Herd The Nerd Herd 2021 9781760971069
Raging Wool 2021 9781760974619
Outfoxed 2021 9781760974626
Pig Out 2022 9781761128516
Kitty Litter 2023 9781761205002
Anh Do Pow Pow Pig An Unexpected Hero 2021 9781760526405
Let the Games Begin 2022 9781761065194
On the High Seas 2022 9781761065675
Loch Ness Adventure 2023 9781761068867
Andrew MacDonald Real Pigeons Fight Crime 2020 9781760129293
Eat Danger 2018 9781760129309
Nest Hard 2019 9780593119532
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Splash Back 2019 9781760502256
Peck Punches 2020 9781760502911
Get Bready 2020 9781760505301
Flex Feathers 2021 9781760506858
Spy High 2021 9781760506865
Duck Trouble 2022 9781760506872
Stay Coo 2022 9781760506889
Gavin Aung Than Super Sidekicks No Adults Allowed 2019 9780143795865
Ocean’s Revenge 2019 9780143795889
Trial of Heroes 2020 9780143795902
James Hart Super Geeks Fish and Chips 2021 9781760895129
Planet Pancake 2021 9781760895143
Jo Sandhu Tarin of the Mammoths The Exile 2017 9780143309376
Clan of Wolves 2017 9780143309383
Cave Bear Mountain 2018 9780143309390
Denis Knight Wednesday Weeks Tower of Shadows 2021 9780734420190
Cristy Burne
Crown of Destiny 2021 9780734420213
Dungeon of Fire 2022 9780734420237
Anh Do WeirDo WeirDo 2019 9781742837581
Even Weirder! 2019 9781743622711
Extra Weird! 2019 9781743627051
Super Weird! 2015 9781743629314

Department of Education
6 February 2024
Page 4 of 9



2024 Chief Minister’s Reading Challenge Series Lists

Year
published
Totally Weird! 2015 9781760155346
Crazy Weird! 2016 9781760159085
Mega Weird! 2016 9781760159092
Really Weird! 2021 9781760276768
Spooky Weird! 2017 9781760276775
Messy Weird! 2018 9781742768045
Splashy Weird! 2018 9781742993751
Hopping Weird! 2019 9781742997926
Weirdomania! 2019 9781742997933
Vote Weirdo 2021 9781743836668
Planet Weird 2021 9781743836675
Tasty Weird 2021 9781760974657
Spinning Weird 2021 9781760979027
Anh Do Wolf Girl Into the Wild 2019 9781760525095
The Great Escape 2019 9781760876357
The Secret Cave 2020 9781760876371
The Traitor 2020 9781760877866
Across the Sea 2021 9781760879044
Animal Train 2021 9781760879051
Crash Course 2022 9781761065644
Welcome to Paradise 2022 9781761065651
George Ivanoff You Choose The Treasure of Dead Man’s Cove 2020 9781760892371
Mayhem at Magic School 2020 9781760892388
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Maze of Doom 2020 9781760892395
The Haunting of Spook House 2020 9781760892401
Night of the Creepy Carnival 2020 9781760892418
Alien Invaders from Beyond the Stars 2020 9781760892425
Super Sports Spectacular 2020 9781760892432
Trapped in the Games Grid 2020 9781760892449
Extreme Machine Challenge 2020 9781760892456
In the Realm of Dragons 2020 9781760892463
Creepy Crawly Chaos 2020 9781760892470
City of Robots 2020 9781760892487
Years 5to 6
Andy Griffiths Treehouse The 13-Storey Treehouse 2011 9780330404365
Terry Denton
The 26-Storey Treehouse 2014 9781742611273
The 39-Storey Treehouse 2015 9781742612379
The 52-Storey Treehouse 2016 9781742614212
The 65-Storey Treehouse 2015 9781743533222
The 78-Storey Treehouse 2016 9781743535004
The 91-Storey Treehouse 2017 9781743549926
The 104-Storey Treehouse 2018 9781760554170
The 117-Storey Treehouse 2019 9781760559144
The 130-Storey Treehouse 2020 9781760786168
The 143-Storey Treehouse 2021 9781760786236
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Jacqueline Harvey

Katie Tsang
Kevin Tsang

Aisling Fowler

John Flanagan

Alice-Miranda

Dragon Realm

FireBorn

Ranger’s Apprentice

The 156-Storey Treehouse
At the Palace

In the Alps

To the Rescue

In China

Holds the Key

In Hollywood

In Scotland

Keeps the Beat

In the Outback

In Egypt
Dragon Mountain

Dragon Legend

Dragon City

Dragon Rising

Dragon Destiny

Twelve and the Frozen Forest
Phoenix and the Frost Palace
The Ruins of Gorlan

The Burning Bridge

The Icebound Land

Oakleaf Bearers

published

2022
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2020

2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2023
2004
2005
2005
2008

9781760986605
9781760891824
9781760891930
9781760891961
9781760891879
9781760891862
9781760891886
9781760891923
9780143786030
9781760891039
9781760891046
9781471193071

9781471193095
9781471193125
9781398505902
9781398505933
9780008394189
9780008394226
9781864719048
9781864719055
9781864719062
9781864719079
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The Sorcerer in the North 2006 9781864719086
The Siege of Macinclaw 2009 9781864719093
Erak’s Ransom 2006 9781864719109
The Kings of Clonmel 2008 9781864719116
Halt’s Peril 2009 9781741663020
The Emporer of Nihon-Ja 2010 9781741664485
The Lost Stories 2011 9781864718188
Robert Muchamore Robin Hood Hacking, Heists & Flaming Arrows 2020 9781471408618
Piracy, Paintballs & Zebras 2020 9781471409479
Jet Skis, Swamps & Smugglers 2021 9781471409493
Drones, Dams & Destruction 2022 9781471409516
Ransom, Raids & Revenge 2022 9781471412318
Bandits, Dirt Bikes & Trash 2023 9781471412820
Adam Hills Rockstar Detectives Rockstar Detectives 2022 9780241505977
Murder at the Movies 2023 9780241519691
Jaclyn Moriarty Kingdoms and Empires The Extremely Inconvenient Adventures | 2018 9781760297176
of Bronte Mettlestone
The Slightly Alarming Tale of the 2018 9781760297183
Whispering Wars
The Stolen Prince of Cloudburst 2018 9781760875060
The Astonishing Chronicles of Oscar 2023 9781760526368
from Elsewhere
Tui T Sutherland Wings of Fire Dragonet Prophecy 2012 9780545349239
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The Lost Heir 2013 9780545349246
The Hidden Kingdom 2013 9780545349253
The Dark Secret 2013 9780545349260
The Brightest Night 2014 9780545349277
Moon Rising 2014 9780545685368
Winter Turning 2015 9780545685399
Escaping Peril 2015 9780545685450
Talons of Power 2016 9780545685436
Darkness of Dragons 2017 9780545685481
The Lost Continent 2018 9781338214444
The Hive Queen 2018 9781338214499
The Poison Jungle 2019 9781338214529
The Dangerous Gift 2020 9781338214543
The Flames of Hope 2022 9781761203442
Pat Lowe Yinti Desert Child 2019 9781925768831
Jimmy Pike
Desert Dog 2019 9781925936902
Desert Cowboy 2019 9781925936933
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